
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE WB v DEVON WB 2-4Matchdate 10/12/2024 10:47:35 AM 10/14/2024 12:17:48 PM - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.3.22©Roger Boyesen 2005-2024 10/14/2024 12:17:48 PM - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

72

17

89
JANET
WEEDON

0-3

NICOLE
GOYNE

3-0

22 43 3 45 47 60 36 21 245 78 52 174 95 82 0 0 20 24 20 1
24 100 45 45 23 22 43 22 78 83 30 16 1 38 59 115 52 119 8 77 0 3 30 29 30 2
38 43 80 66 60 36 14 11 32 71 30 50 24 81 56 43 58 26 70 80 23 8 32 31 32

1.00 4.08

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

26

17

48
ALEXANDRA
DORNEY

0-3

RHEA
WINSOR

3-0

30 22 26 41 135 26 47 60 42 64 30 8 1 41 60 62 60 41 41 41 60 67 28 29 28
58 70 135 100 28 54 38 10 0 4 30 4 2 121 85 3 24 26 60 21 81 78 0 2 32 2 1
14 45 60 83 60 28 30 60 45 27 76 60 85 55 28 26 100 43 80 24 25 24 1

3.70 2.21

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

28

12

89
GERRY
JOHNSON

3-0

KIRSTY
WHITING-OBRIEN

0-3

41 134 33 84 45 84 43 21 0 16 30 16 1 28 15 45 58 24 95 25 23 17 26 30 145
29 45 68 45 38 121 43 42 0 70 30 70 1 36 21 60 34 6 47 41 14 38 27 204
58 135 22 45 55 100 38 32 16 27 16 2 100 30 66 45 27 85 34 27 16 27 71 1

4.90 1.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

60

14

20
REMI
MARTIN

1-3

KATIE
MILLER

3-1

33 7 60 75 41 23 54 45 41 38 30 84 60 45 26 90 11 41 60 85 73 10 30 10
28 19 45 14 2 26 85 59 7 81 13 54 28 0 40 44 40 11 25 40 45 43 46 35 60 60 42 31 0 31 0 16 45 16
22 26 30 39 23 44 74 7 26 26 45 11 68 39 60 11 30 28 5 45 16 33 47 60 92 64 30 40 37 40
45 22 62 25 26 22 11 22 30 27 236 43 55 11 43 40 80 59 60 74 36 28 36

0.00 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

04

13

56
NICOLA
EBURNE

2-3

REBECA
BOWEN

3-2

28 40 7 40 26 45 66 30 22 22 26 30 41 52 0 26 46 26 45 60 45 81 45 99 41 26 31 23 3 0 0 0 0 0 48 2
9 45 45 46 66 41 81 45 79 12 16 33 16 58 26 33 41 85 78 100 48 20 0 12 33 12 1
41 41 80 60 7 26 140 78 25 0 0 0 36 3 1 43 5 45 100 73 36 36 29 94 0 26 0 14 37 14 1
21 45 100 41 21 40 7 45 60 65 15 25 16 37 16 1 45 7 81 26 62 40 100 28 49 45 0 10 36 8 1
60 40 41 26 55 45 30 11 41 27 152 85 60 60 26 60 60 83 23 9 35 30 35

2.40 3.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

12

18

62
COURTNEY
AMOS

3-2

LISA
WHITE

2-3

30 140 100 63 82 70 12 4 24 4 2 60 45 61 66 140 26 31 21 72 1
61 95 60 55 25 30 40 43 52 14 30 26 60 45 36 45 62 43 81 39 53 21 16 31 16
59 140 58 98 36 54 29 23 4 27 4 1 26 62 85 45 41 60 123 19 24 40 1
45 45 42 45 100 100 18 124 2 95 66 100 41 85 38 76 20 76 1
45 100 100 100 140 14 0 0 0 0 2 31 2 4 26 41 30 39 81 41 5 26 83 82 30 47

10.20 3.63

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 W
4

 OP: Courtney Amos 18.12  OP: Nicole Goyne 17.89
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BUCKINGHAMSHIRE WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Janet Weedon L 0 3 14.72 1.00 1192 81 1 0 0 1
Alexandra Dorney L 0 3 16.26 3.70 1415 87 3 0 0 3
Gerry Johnson W 3 0 17.28 4.90 1503 87 4 0 0 4
Remi Martin L 1 3 11.60 0.00 1624 140 0 0 0
Nicola Eburne L 2 3 13.04 2.40 2334 179 1 1 0 2
Courtney Amos W 3 2 18.12 10.20 2355 130 6 3 0 9
TOTALS L 9 14 14.81 0.00 10423 704 15 4 0 19

DEVON WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Nicole Goyne W 3 0 17.89 4.08 1503 84 2 1 0 3
Rhea Winsor W 3 0 17.48 2.21 1503 86 2 0 0 2
Kirsty Whiting-OBrien L 0 3 12.89 1.00 1083 84 1 0 0 1
Katie Miller W 3 1 14.20 0.00 1988 140 0 0 0
Rebeca Bowen W 3 2 13.56 3.00 2495 184 3 0 0 3
Lisa White L 2 3 18.62 3.63 2346 126 2 1 0 3
TOTALS W 14 9 15.51 0.00 10918 704 10 2 0 12



BUCKINGHAMSHIRE MB v DEVON MB 6-6Matchdate 10/12/2024 1:08:37 PM 10/14/2024 12:17:41 PM - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.3.22©Roger Boyesen 2005-2024 10/14/2024 12:17:41 PM - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

21

23

70

STUART
ROBINSON

1-4

SHAUN
HURRELL

4-1

80 32 40 99 43 60 80 63 24 4 55 85 60 100 81 44 36 20 20 25 20 1
97 180 125 79 0 0 20 19 20 1+1 81 81 60 53 96 42 18 88
99 81 123 83 40 35 0 21 40 1 43 85 55 140 44 58 56 20 22 20 1
100 83 59 60 13 64 18 122 1 140 123 60 66 54 58 17 58 2
100 65 77 77 24 40 18 118 1 95 60 84 98 93 51 20 20 20

6.28 5.03

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

15

21

22

DAN
O'CONNELL

2-4

SHANE
MADDICKS

4-2

40 36 26 41 140 60 45 45 36 27 32 1 45 45 70 60 22 45 140 34 40 27 40 1
44 80 41 55 82 79 80 21 40 41 45 81 85 58 24 129 38 22 38 1
35 25 97 85 43 45 125 29 24 17 1 100 100 85 100 80 2 0 34 22 34 3
180 60 43 94 56 25 43 20 43 0+1 60 22 81 26 85 85 26 21 116
100 85 85 100 91 40 17 40 2 66 140 59 26 100 15 110 2
60 45 45 125 27 99 62 21 38 1 62 60 28 95 41 95 80 40 24 40

7.70 8.09

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

77

23

45

JAI
CARLTON

4-3

KIERAN
JOY

3-4

140 83 94 58 52 74 18 74 1 45 60 40 40 139 60 18 117 1
100 30 56 60 41 85 18 129 1 135 59 80 28 137 62 18 62 2
58 60 24 78 41 57 18 183 43 60 120 62 125 51 40 19 40 2
96 36 58 40 41 140 59 15 24 16 1 60 100 60 83 72 54 52 20 22 20 1
81 100 96 134 38 32 20 20 20 2 60 60 70 84 31 140 24 21 32 1
100 140 46 30 64 38 36 47 24 47 2 180 40 85 140 46 0 8 21 2 1+1
96 46 80 16 79 84 80 20 24 20 38 140 100 140 51 0 16 14 24 2 3

8.54 15.96

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

55

24

29

GEORGE
GRINSTED

2-4

LUKE
ROBERTS

4-2

81 85 97 60 96 42 18 40 60 100 83 140 69 49 17 49 2
59 140 43 43 81 77 18 21 40 1 83 100 45 100 133 30 0 10 22 10 3
85 60 60 85 95 30 28 38 20 27 20 100 43 121 43 100 69 0 17 24 8 3
121 60 100 100 80 40 18 40 3 60 95 140 140 26 30 18 10 2
30 100 55 60 96 100 50 8 0 27 2 2 58 137 41 41 60 139 17 4 4 25 4 2
81 45 26 45 95 15 209 100 87 68 78 136 32 17 32 2

6.61 16.86

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

74

20

85

EMLYN
JONES

4-2

MARK
SHEARS

2-4

41 45 45 85 11 45 100 83 6 40 30 40 1 79 40 46 60 84 60 28 38 46 0 30 20
30 30 85 41 60 55 100 60 24 40 1 100 40 85 43 45 100 48 40 23 40 2
95 121 60 85 120 0 10 10 22 10 2 85 40 85 60 137 7 42 37 24 8 1
55 28 45 36 100 59 59 99 20 26 20 1 119 140 80 105 37 0 15 3 24 2 3
85 45 30 40 55 28 95 21 123 140 60 80 70 78 41 16 16 22 16 1
140 135 60 30 60 20 56 21 56 2 85 100 100 55 100 25 18 36 3

8.16 11.41

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

89

23

26

PAUL
TUBB

1-4

MIKE
BEARD

4-1

60 121 41 45 60 60 74 40 22 40 1 81 140 60 56 60 72 16 21 16 1
81 29 24 83 98 41 46 59 24 40 60 58 139 58 46 130 0 6 4 25 4 2
100 40 43 40 140 36 54 21 48 2 41 41 60 85 140 58 76 21 76 1
60 41 60 80 100 55 18 105 1 81 180 40 60 0 32 108 21 108 1+1
60 78 55 24 45 41 100 21 98 1 134 43 60 80 100 52 32 19 32 2

5.61 10.71

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

51

22

89

TERRY
BEATON

3-4

FLYNN
JONES

4-3

22 45 60 100 26 40 44 21 164 1 30 100 7 140 85 40 63 36 22 36 2
41 41 81 96 85 47 88 0 22 25 22 95 85 76 45 100 60 30 8 24 2 1
41 100 24 100 100 15 136 3 140 81 121 59 60 40 18 40 2
22 100 85 100 30 72 52 30 10 26 10 2 41 45 81 41 30 80 59 92 24 32
100 85 41 26 87 94 18 68 1 100 60 81 19 85 100 56 20 56 2
140 97 26 140 98 15 98 2 66 45 62 60 12 268
60 77 140 180 12 0 18 32 1+1 180 83 41 40 80 61 16 20 16 0+1

13.00 9.81

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6 7 W

2 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

86

20

51

DAN
ANSTISS

4-1

MACAULEY
CAMPBELL

1-4

41 45 60 26 95 41 57 100 24 36 1 60 135 96 11 133 48 0 18 23 18 2
97 55 100 95 48 90 0 16 22 16 1 100 140 85 30 45 49 32 0 24 20 2
81 26 140 81 129 28 16 20 16 2 30 60 98 58 58 41 18 156
44 84 140 100 11 98 18 6 23 6 2 41 99 85 45 42 43 133 1 24 12 1
60 140 122 59 80 0 40 19 40 2 41 36 100 99 44 59 18 122 1

9.71 7.41

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

33

18

09

CLIVE
WILFORD

4-1

PAUL
PALMER

1-4

81 81 85 43 83 38 65 21 25 119 100 31 26 58 100 27 40 23 40 3
41 140 95 41 60 92 24 8 24 8 1 95 95 121 40 13 5 48 21 84 1
60 45 83 55 100 58 61 7 24 8 28 8 1 81 40 45 27 24 121 82 56 17 6 30 2 1
60 100 30 81 41 59 44 26 60 27 60 1 59 100 28 17 24 27 40 26 24 180 1
60 100 100 45 42 122 16 16 22 16 3 11 76 60 27 58 66 55 116 24 32 1

6.62 7.77

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

51

20

97

ADAM
KING

2-4

MARK
TURNER

4-2

66 85 30 40 123 117 20 0 24 20 2 140 97 42 42 80 80 0 20 24 20 1
55 60 95 82 140 29 40 20 40 1 9 43 40 76 83 47 10 21 193
60 62 60 100 24 100 84 21 11 2 83 41 80 100 71 46 80 21 80 1
60 140 140 19 62 40 18 40 2 82 88 83 58 100 24 66 21 66 1
123 121 45 59 41 42 70 20 70 2 100 41 42 42 100 47 18 129 2
140 140 32 55 94 20 0 21 20 2 44 125 38 41 71 43 99 40 23 40 1

13.84 6.65

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

60

22

29

DAMIEN
FYFFE

4-1

PHILL
WARD

1-4

100 91 140 44 85 41 17 41 2 80 59 95 40 125 58 18 44 1
45 60 180 100 76 20 0 0 24 20 1+1 84 140 44 41 43 61 60 28 22 28 1
82 85 45 140 55 94 18 94 1 95 24 85 42 19 96 18 140
60 59 100 84 69 64 65 21 65 1 96 96 22 66 49 128 18 44 1
68 81 81 33 134 84 20 21 20 1 100 23 85 41 27 99 11 21 115 1

8.94 4.93

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

95

20

83

DEL
BOY
PRATLEY

4-1

FRANKIE
STOUT

1-4

121 41 45 83 60 91 60 20 60 1 100 60 67 126 56 47 18 45 2
26 38 43 100 24 60 18 210 1 100 55 40 84 30 140 52 21 52 2
80 140 81 28 135 37 17 37 2 85 60 67 80 40 15 169
66 85 22 140 83 69 36 21 36 1 58 60 60 40 25 60 58 21 140
140 55 22 60 80 45 86 13 24 13 1 11 60 60 38 45 96 40 21 151

7.76 4.66

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6 7 8

X
9
X

10 11
X

12
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8 9 10
X

11 12 W
6

 OP: Damien Fyffe 24.60  OP: Luke Roberts 24.29
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BUCKINGHAMSHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Stuart Robinson L 1 4 22.21 6.28 2221 100 4 0 1 4+1
Dan O'Connell L 2 4 22.15 7.70 2879 130 4 1 1 5+1
Jai Carlton W 4 3 21.77 8.54 3179 146 4 3 0 7
George Grinsted L 2 4 21.55 6.61 2715 126 5 1 0 6
Emlyn Jones W 4 2 19.74 8.16 2843 144 6 1 0 7
Paul Tubb L 1 4 20.89 5.61 2214 106 4 1 0 5
Terry Beaton L 3 4 22.51 13.00 3107 138 7 3 1 10+1
Dan Anstiss W 4 1 22.86 9.71 2469 108 5 3 0 8
Clive Wilford W 4 1 20.33 6.62 2480 122 5 1 0 6
Adam King L 2 4 23.51 13.84 2915 124 6 5 0 11
Damien Fyffe W 4 1 24.60 8.94 2485 101 4 2 1 6+1
Del Boy Pratley W 4 1 22.95 7.76 2295 100 3 3 0 6
TOTALS D 35 33 22.01 0.00 31802 1445 57 24 4 81+4

DEVON MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Shaun Hurrell W 4 1 23.70 5.03 2417 102 2 2 0 4
Shane Maddicks W 4 2 21.22 8.09 2780 131 5 2 0 7
Kieran Joy L 3 4 23.45 15.96 3354 143 7 4 1 11+1
Luke Roberts W 4 2 24.29 16.86 2988 123 11 3 0 14
Mark Shears L 2 4 20.85 11.41 2940 141 8 2 0 10
Mike Beard W 4 1 23.26 10.71 2489 107 5 2 1 7+1
Flynn Jones W 4 3 22.89 9.81 3205 140 5 2 1 7+1
Macauley Campbell L 1 4 20.51 7.41 2195 107 5 1 0 6
Paul Palmer L 1 4 18.09 7.77 2207 122 7 0 0 7
Mark Turner W 4 2 20.97 6.65 2684 128 5 1 0 6
Phill Ward L 1 4 22.29 4.93 2162 97 3 1 0 4
Frankie Stout L 1 4 20.83 4.66 2000 96 3 1 0 4
TOTALS D 33 35 21.87 0.00 31421 1437 66 21 3 87+3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

08

16

81
LORRAINE
BOWEN

3-2

HAYLEY
BRANT

2-3

40 41 56 100 21 60 60 42 24 81 1 22 41 33 81 41 132 41 78 32 25 32 1
45 100 53 41 45 60 59 96 2 25 2 1 70 43 85 85 45 43 30 40 24 60
15 41 45 85 100 55 56 30 54 27 20 1 37 85 81 45 30 26 45 43 45 64 29 64
26 35 66 76 60 45 45 55 77 16 28 16 62 15 55 30 41 45 45 26 100 27 82 1
60 55 135 41 75 36 40 49 0 10 29 10 1 9 40 135 43 40 41 26 26 43 5 30 93 1

4.35 3.67

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

28

16

49
COURTNEY
AMOS

3-0

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

0-3

81 60 81 22 52 60 40 73 20 0 12 31 12 30 124 29 30 45 45 25 45 81 31 30 16 1
41 100 45 100 85 50 0 80 24 80 2 100 60 23 32 17 85 26 80 24 78 1
60 125 41 43 72 36 30 36 0 42 16 32 16 1 70 15 30 45 41 7 140 83 35 11 30 24 1

3.25 3.64

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

16

19

02
ANN
WAKEFIELD

3-2

LISA
HUGHES

2-3

41 15 59 30 60 140 30 21 126 1 76 45 85 99 58 78 44 16 22 16
85 85 81 100 132 14 0 2 0 2 28 2 2 52 55 55 26 45 45 81 28 94 27 20
100 61 59 60 41 41 65 34 24 40 1 26 36 81 96 85 135 22 0 20 27 20 1
85 99 41 26 60 85 42 63 24 63 85 31 40 45 100 44 100 21 56 2
81 180 140 44 36 0 20 19 20 1+1 33 45 66 30 60 52 30 21 185

7.92 3.35

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

17

19

00
KIRSTY
GIBBS

2-3

KELLY
GABRIEL

3-2

100 22 45 45 9 60 100 64 37 27 19 2 60 21 41 121 43 80 60 9 66 27 66 1
36 45 60 81 41 100 60 78 24 78 1 60 60 100 60 40 41 82 18 24 40 1
63 85 140 81 78 54 17 54 1 180 100 26 26 60 15 1091+1
60 43 26 60 100 61 26 37 24 88 1 60 81 60 81 100 29 36 14 40 26 40 1
81 30 140 41 100 41 52 12 0 2 0 33 2 2 60 100 45 140 80 36 0 0 20 0 20 32 20 2

7.80 8.41

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

03

17

40
SUZANNE
SMITH

3-0

TRACY
WARE

0-3

100 81 45 30 60 85 42 22 36 25 36 1 11 45 9 60 26 43 45 60 100 27 102 1
60 81 60 60 100 116 0 24 24 24 2 22 100 45 135 24 59 76 21 40 2
45 100 95 100 45 40 26 34 0 16 30 16 2 83 55 60 40 60 21 41 97 30 10 30 4

5.16 3.35

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

47

13

73
FALLON
SHERROCK

3-0

KAREN
MATTHEWS

0-3

58 96 180 95 72 15 72 0+1 66 15 45 45 12 330
140 100 100 136 25 15 25 4 45 60 30 30 85 15 251
100 41 58 83 99 80 40 21 40 1 18 29 45 13 81 11 18 304

7.56 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5 6 W
1

 OP: Fallon Sherrock 29.47  OP: Kelly Gabriel 19.00
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BUCKINGHAMSHIRE WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lorraine Bowen W 3 2 18.08 4.35 2404 133 4 0 0 4
Courtney Amos W 3 0 17.28 3.25 1503 87 3 0 0 3
Ann Wakefield W 3 2 20.16 7.92 2339 116 3 2 1 5+1
Kirsty Gibbs L 2 3 19.17 7.80 2396 125 5 2 0 7
Suzanne Smith W 3 0 19.03 5.16 1503 79 5 0 0 5
Fallon Sherrock W 3 0 29.47 7.56 1503 51 4 1 1 5+1
TOTALS W 17 7 19.71 0.00 11648 591 24 5 2 29+2

DEVON WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Hayley Brant L 2 3 16.81 3.67 2270 135 3 0 0 3
Alison Gabriel-Wotton L 0 3 16.49 3.64 1385 84 2 1 0 3
Lisa Hughes L 2 3 19.02 3.35 2244 118 3 0 0 3
Kelly Gabriel W 3 2 19.00 8.41 2356 124 5 1 1 6+1
Tracy Ware L 0 3 17.40 3.35 1357 78 3 0 0 3
Karen Matthews L 0 3 13.73 0.00 618 45 0 0 0
TOTALS L 7 17 17.52 0.00 10230 584 16 2 1 18+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

53

28

18

KARL
DEACON

1-4

JACK
WALKER

4-1

58 85 81 140 12 137 1 81 140 100 60 120 15 120 3
56 100 45 90 54 80 56 20 22 20 1 100 26 68 60 129 30 63 21 25 2
82 50 97 121 93 48 18 10 1 60 140 84 43 58 96 20 20 20 1
82 45 60 125 54 115 18 20 2 66 140 81 121 53 40 16 40 2
36 125 55 60 57 15 168 1 140 125 121 75 0 40 16 40 3

7.26 13.76

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

20

25

87

STEVE
REED

1-4

DANIEL
CASE

4-1

60 98 81 134 88 40 17 40 1 60 45 62 43 140 15 151 1
46 26 140 44 99 23 83 21 40 1 60 60 26 95 140 88 0 32 22 32 1
43 36 81 45 60 60 96 40 24 40 41 43 60 45 60 45 71 136 24 136 1
81 42 43 9 335 140 140 140 81 11 81 3
39 96 41 97 66 61 53 21 48 100 83 60 60 118 40 40 19 40 2

2.74 10.54

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

10

25

54

STEVE
MCLEOD

2-4

BEN
CHAMBERLAIN

4-2

100 100 140 85 76 15 76 3 58 46 96 100 117 15 84 2
140 30 85 85 26 49 18 86 1 122 99 99 99 42 40 17 40 1
41 60 70 60 68 85 18 117 43 44 80 60 81 131 62 21 62 1
95 45 28 45 60 45 89 54 24 40 57 59 99 43 140 78 21 4 23 4 1
100 85 140 41 90 45 18 45 2 58 54 85 46 134 88 18 36 1
58 50 60 55 100 140 22 21 16 2 177 59 98 57 92 10 8 19 8 0+1

9.60 9.21

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

12

23

51

LEO
BEECHEY

4-3

MARK
VELLACOTT

3-4

81 58 96 58 60 140 8 20 8 1 60 70 60 60 40 100 18 111 1
42 30 93 42 58 58 27 131 20 25 20 1 65 60 26 40 60 60 100 41 9 27 40 1
59 44 40 60 42 15 256 95 43 135 140 88 15 88 2
134 58 68 46 57 88 30 21 20 1 85 38 45 100 100 77 41 15 23 15 2
81 100 45 30 140 70 35 20 35 2 81 60 40 140 85 63 18 32 1
140 58 45 140 58 20 18 40 2 60 140 41 60 50 88 62 21 62 1
99 82 134 76 50 28 32 19 32 1 100 80 83 92 43 71 18 32 1

10.59 10.55

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

46

23

83

MARTIN
HILL

4-3

STEVE
COLBOURNE

3-4

59 96 39 40 12 267 80 100 121 100 100 14 100 4
99 50 100 38 98 96 18 20 1 42 96 134 133 60 36 16 36 2
95 57 133 129 39 48 17 48 2 87 45 39 58 40 140 18 92 1
95 133 41 96 58 38 18 40 1 96 58 40 121 98 88 18 88 1
45 133 58 171 46 32 16 21 16 2 123 60 15 60 89 41 48 21 65 1
35 45 133 45 133 92 18 21 18 2 66 22 28 60 59 30 18 236
57 95 133 79 77 50 6 4 23 4 1 100 59 42 81 41 100 0 38 24 40 2

11.98 12.72

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

22

25

75

ASHLEY
HURRELL

4-1

JON
BUSH

1-4

59 45 55 140 54 30 44 74 24 74 1 55 81 48 100 67 58 70 21 22 1
85 100 100 100 116 15 116 4 140 140 55 60 74 15 32 2
60 85 85 85 85 49 52 20 52 100 45 66 44 41 60 18 145 1
140 60 100 44 37 80 18 40 2 100 100 97 98 98 0 8 19 8 2
125 45 100 137 54 40 17 40 3 60 50 95 121 135 15 40 2

11.58 9.36

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

49

23

93

STEVE
VAUGHAN

1-4

SIMON
WASHINGTON

4-1

7 100 60 100 60 43 79 42 24 10 2 100 100 60 45 44 60 52 0 40 25 40 2
45 30 45 100 42 137 54 48 23 48 2 80 60 28 180 57 48 32 21 16 0+1
100 95 59 85 84 70 4 0 24 4 1 123 60 60 59 43 84 33 31 8 27 8 1
100 26 31 125 83 15 136 2 140 134 43 136 48 14 48 3
55 60 13 27 60 15 286 100 60 100 60 100 81 17 81 3

7.62 12.13

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

58

21

88

JOHN
WOODBRIDGE

4-3

SHAUN
HURRELL

3-4

41 85 60 58 121 58 38 0 24 40 1 30 83 58 80 100 77 53 20 23 20 1
26 59 76 9 140 80 111 21 111 2 55 97 59 64 44 44 42 21 96
180 82 47 22 46 39 65 20 24 20 0+1 95 22 96 60 26 100 70 21 32 1
58 60 47 58 39 59 45 21 135 41 81 80 81 74 100 0 44 24 44 1
45 120 100 60 85 51 10 21 30 2 135 100 60 174 24 0 8 19 8 3
60 99 45 57 70 125 45 20 45 1 60 43 43 100 45 24 130 21 56 2
44 140 29 78 24 60 94 32 22 32 1 95 85 100 41 83 7 49 21 41 1

10.37 10.39

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

90

25

87

JAMES
HURRELL

4-3

MIKE
PEARCE

3-4

100 43 100 180 66 15 12 2+1 81 83 95 95 139 8 16 8 1
180 140 70 48 63 15 63 1+1 43 22 140 140 12 156 2
97 100 100 60 60 59 18 25 2 43 135 180 91 32 0 20 20 20 1+1
140 81 140 60 60 10 18 10 2 36 60 140 171 8 86 17 86 2
81 95 85 85 90 65 17 65 140 95 24 60 60 23 18 99 1
85 26 125 105 100 40 20 21 20 3 100 95 36 38 81 60 18 91 1
60 180 100 52 93 14 2 20 2 1+1 96 60 140 45 120 20 15 21 5 2

17.90 15.45

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

09

23

77

JOHN
AYRIS

4-2

ANDY
HITCHMAN

2-4

97 95 100 59 44 88 18 20 18 1 60 60 99 140 75 27 18 40 1
100 136 140 105 0 20 17 20 4 60 60 41 60 60 41 18 179
140 100 91 114 56 14 56 3 140 100 100 56 12 105 3
58 85 100 60 174 15 24 2 85 100 95 100 57 64 17 64 2
139 62 26 85 43 95 43 0 24 8 1 60 40 140 60 81 32 42 46 23 46 1
100 81 45 60 101 58 36 20 24 20 2 60 60 41 61 60 97 44 58 24 20

15.49 8.20

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

08

21

35

LIAM
MAUGHAN

4-1

DANNY
BELSTEN

1-4

60 57 38 58 58 180 50 20 50 0+1 81 85 30 97 84 92 26 21 6
140 93 44 91 57 36 30 0 24 10 1 40 60 100 177 70 34 10 10 22 10 1+1
43 80 95 43 80 25 99 0 36 26 36 55 140 30 82 44 60 72 0 10 27 8 1
45 57 180 40 96 83 17 83 0+1 85 125 80 60 55 15 96 1
41 60 84 58 58 97 55 28 20 26 20 58 96 66 81 100 39 25 18 14 27 4 1

5.00 6.42

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

31

86

27

11

CAMERON
MENZIES

4-1

SCOTT
ANDREWS

1-4

95 58 96 90 60 82 18 20 39 140 85 140 85 12 17 12 2
140 59 138 120 44 14 44 3 45 100 41 57 55 15 203 1
95 60 96 40 134 76 17 76 1 57 95 180 89 60 15 20 0+1
180 85 180 56 11 56 0+2 84 140 43 58 12 176 1
47 82 100 64 100 108 18 108 3 85 119 42 55 100 15 100 2

12.00 9.19

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12
X

W
8 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7
X

8 9 10 11 12 W
4

 OP: Cameron Menzies 31.86  OP: Jack Walker 28.18
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BUCKINGHAMSHIRE MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Karl Deacon L 1 4 25.53 7.26 2170 85 5 1 0 6
Steve Reed L 1 4 22.20 2.74 2042 92 1 1 0 2
Steve Mcleod L 2 4 24.10 9.60 2747 114 4 4 0 8
Leo Beechey W 4 3 23.12 10.59 3191 138 4 4 0 8
Martin Hill W 4 3 24.46 11.98 3180 130 8 1 0 9
Ashley Hurrell W 4 1 26.22 11.58 2465 94 8 2 0 10
Steve Vaughan L 1 4 20.49 7.62 2069 101 7 0 0 7
John Woodbridge W 4 3 21.58 10.37 3302 153 5 2 1 7+1
James Hurrell W 4 3 27.90 17.90 3460 124 8 3 3 11+3
John Ayris W 4 2 26.09 15.49 2974 114 10 3 0 13
Liam Maughan W 4 1 22.08 5.00 2495 113 0 1 2 1+2
Cameron Menzies W 4 1 31.86 12.00 2485 78 6 1 2 7+2
TOTALS W 37 33 24.39 0.00 32580 1336 66 23 8 89+8

DEVON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jack Walker W 4 1 28.18 13.76 2480 88 7 4 0 11
Daniel Case W 4 1 25.87 10.54 2354 91 3 5 0 8
Ben Chamberlain W 4 2 25.54 9.21 2886 113 5 2 0 6+1
Mark Vellacott L 3 4 23.51 10.55 3292 140 6 3 0 9
Steve Colbourne L 3 4 23.83 12.72 3074 129 10 1 0 11
Jon Bush L 1 4 25.75 9.36 2266 88 6 2 0 8
Simon Washington W 4 1 23.93 12.13 2489 104 8 1 1 9+1
Shaun Hurrell L 3 4 21.88 10.39 3282 150 8 1 0 9
Mike Pearce L 3 4 25.87 15.45 3156 122 4 6 1 10+1
Andy Hitchman L 2 4 23.77 8.20 2662 112 4 3 0 7
Danny Belsten L 1 4 21.35 6.42 2391 112 3 2 0 4+1
Scott Andrews L 1 4 27.11 9.19 2006 74 3 3 1 6+1
TOTALS L 33 37 24.44 0.00 32338 1323 67 33 3 98+5


